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q6Rrq qtRHTruM' slgrqRq Ll.rrrqRE. .}mE{ r r. zor r rrltqr g, qrh r gsg

B. C{Unqqr tF,fqrfr T{rr{r ilqRro
B 1 ) gR{futr' Et qftqfuo trtlir oftqrq{ irwnq sfmt Errffi qTfrffi O-&5 p,u**rilfddqRm q.rn)

3t
i.

Rrtr€r+{uf TiE qBoi-aq/
/fr

T#+qh

Er{T

fr{io,
+erFro

sr&dr

qmsft
o'

orf,dr

sRrfdrd
ffiqr

GrqRrGrd

EftqIT{
3r{qir

+gq
fr+dr
Erf

(1) (2) (3) (4) (s) (6) (7) (8) (e) (10)
1. Ms. Anjali Abu Das 13.03. 1995 H.S.C D.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 22.06.2015 ItoII
2. Mrs. Ritu Sharma Viiay 13.02.1986 M.Sc B.Ed Tra ned 15 Yrs 01.04.2025 ItoII
3. Mrs. Ashwini Irshid Dayanand 10.09.1978 B.A M.Ed Tra ned 18 Yrs 0l .06.2013 ItoII
4. Mrs. Abhilasha Singh Shaunak

Kumar
03.04.1990 M.A B.Ed Trained 10 Yrs 01.04.2024 ItoII

5. Ms. Leena Francis Amrut 11.06.t972 B.Com PGDE Trained 25 Yrs 01.06.2014 ITOII
6. Mrs. Vencilla D'Souza Anthony 27 .11.1984 B.A B.Ed Trained 13 Yrs 0r.06.2023 II
7" Mrs. Manisha Thanage Balasaheb 02.03.1970 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 24 Yrs 15.11.2013 II
8. Mrs. Gincy John Henry 25.04.1986 B.Com B.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 0l .06.201 5 ITOII
9. Mrs. Lalitha Iyer Pravin 05.06.1982 B.A D.Ed Trained 14 Yrs 0l .06.201 3 III to VIII
10. Mrs. Flavia Santyago Louies 28. l 0. 998 M.B.A B.Ed Trained 5 Yrs 01.04.202s III
11. Mrs. Vanessa Rodrigues Ann 13.01. 973 B.A T.T.C Trained 24 Yrs 01.06.2010 III to IV
12. Mrs. Swagatika Pal Girija Pal 25.05. 983 M.Sc M.Ed Tra ned 13 Yrs 06.06.201I III to V
13. Mrs. Priyanka Pardeshi Jitu 17 .11. 985 B.A B.Ed Tra ned 18 Yrs 01.06.2014 III to IV
14. Mr. Nikhil Jadhav Dinkar 08.05. 991 B.A B.Ed Tra ned 13 Yrs 01.06.2020 IV to VII
15. Mrs. Manisha Deshmukh Nandkumar 01.09. 976 M.A B.Ed Trained 12 Yrs 01.06.2016 ItoV
16. Mrs. Anita Pendalwar Suyodhan 06.08. 981 M.C.M B.Ed Trained l0 Yrs 0r.04.2024 ITOVI
17. Mrs. Shweta Rao Vasantrao 24.03.1991 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 7 Yrs 04.06.2019 IVtoV
18. Mrs. Sharmila Kumar Vivek 17.09.1984 M.A B.Ed Trained 10 Yrs 04.06.2016 V to VIII
19. Mrs. Anushree Deshpande Shripad 01.02.1990 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 01.06.2018 VI to VII
20. Mrs. Farhat Kotwal Riyaz 22.07.1919 M.A. B.Ed Trained 18 Yrs 01.06.2013 VI to IX
21. Ms. Tresa Antony Uvari 28.04.1995 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 6 Yrs 01.06.2022 VtoVI
22. Mrs. Sneha Warang Amol 31.07.1988 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 12 Yrs 01.06.2020 VItoX



Bf

T

Rffqtriquf qiE qBdtffi/
IqdiTiq

Grq
frtio,

SerFro
srfrdr

qrrsrft
rF'

orfdr

qRrferd

fuqr
€{qRrferd

\SftqTTH

srEqq
ffi{r
tr{i-o,

+rq
fr+mr
E{

Mrs. Bhawna Pal Ramkripal 03.01.1996 B.A. B.Ed Tra ned 5 Yrs 01.04.2024 VII to VIII
24. Ms. Smita Dhandar Sudhakar 3 l .03. 1993 B.E Tra ned 6 Yrs 18.1t.2024 VII
25. Mr. Anilprasad Nikam Bajirao 22.06.1976 M.A B.Ed Tra ned 24 Yrs 01.06.2014 VII to X
26. Mrs. Puja Pandey Vinay 10.07.1983 M.SC, M.PhiI B.Ed Tra ned 14 Yrs 04.06.2019 VIII to X
27. Mrs. Deepa Biju Kumar Biju Kumar 17 _06.1977 B.Sc B.Ed Tra ned 20 Yrs 07.06.2016 VIII to X
28. Mrs. Bindu Manoharan Shrinivas 19.08.t974 B.A. T.T.C Tra ned 3l Yrs 01.06.2012 IVtoV
29. Mrs. Baldeep Kaur Mahendra Kaur 07.01 . 198 I M.Sc B.Ed Tra ned 8 Yrs 16.11.2022 V
30. Mrs. Bharti Koli Chinnaayyaa 15108n978 B.A. B.Ed Tra ned 11 Yrs 02.06.2025 ItoV
31. Mrs. Sumitra Kawade Pandurang 31_12.1976 M.A D.Ed Trained 26Yrs 04.06.2019 ItoV

Mrs. Harshalata Giriapure Pravin 15.12.1976 M.A. B.Ed Trained l4 Yrs 01.06.t976 VI to VIII
JJ Mrs. Gauri Shelar Mangesh 05. I 1.1 984 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 15 Yrs 01.06.2013 I toVI
34. Mrs. Rita Kavathekar Satyajit 29n2n963 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 14 Yrs 02106t202s Vll to VIII
35. Mrs. Vinay Pol Hindurao 29.1 1.1 980 B.Sc B.Ed Tra ned 17 Yrs 01 .06.201 5 VII to X
36. Mrs. Remmya

Parthasarathy
Parthasarathy 25.t1.1979 M.Sc M.Ed Trained 21 Yrs 09.06.2014 VIII to X

)t. Mrs. Seema Nair Murgan 22.05.1978 M.A B.Ed Tra ned l8 Yrs 01.06.2015 VIII to X
38. Mrs. Snigdha Dey Uttam Kumar 03.02.r971 M.A. B.Ed Tra ned 2l Yrs 02.06.2014 VII to X
39. Mrs. Ayesha Nadaf Riyaz 02.09_1987 M.A B.Ed Trained 6 Yrs 01.06.2021 ItoV
40_ Mrs. Aritri Sarkar 25.01.1988 B.C.A M.Phil., M.Ed Trained 8 Yrs 04.06.2019 ItoX
41. Mrs. S. Sree Gowri Yuvraj Kumar 22.05.1985 B.E B.Ed Trained 5 Yrs 03.06.2021 IVtoX
42. Mrs. Deena Chrayil Jose 06.08.1983 M.A Trained 15 Yrs 01.06.2012 III to X
43. Mr. Deepak Jadhav Ravikant 21.01.1981 H.S.C ATD, AM,

GD Art
Trained 14 Yrs 02.06.2014 ItoX

44. Mr. Bartimaeus Boodle Daniel 26.02.t971 B.Com M.PM Tra ned 29 Yrs 01,n,2022 ItoV
45. Mr. Dipak Devkar Vithoba 08.03.1981 B.A Sangeet

Visharad
Trained 13 Yrs 01.06.201s ItoX

46. Mr. Ashok Gunjal Shivaii 19.12.1969 M.Com M.P.Ed Trained 33 Yrs 01.06.1991 I tov
47. Ms. Vandana Wankhade Ramesh 09.04.1996 B.Com B.P.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 04.06.2019 ItoX
48. Mr. Sagar Navale Devendranath 08.1 1.1 982 B.A C.P.Ed Trained 7 Yrs 01.06.2017 III to V



49. Mr. Deepak Poria Mangeram 14.08. 1989 B.P.Ed, M.P.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 01.06.2016 ItoX
50. Mr. Prakash Poojary Loku 25.1 0. I 98 1 B.A M.P.Ed Trained 21 Yrs 05.06.201I ItoX
51. Mr. Ranjit Patil Arvind 05n2n988 M.Phil M.Ed Trained l6 Yrs 02.06.2025 I to VIII
52. Mrs. Swapna Nair Sajit 13.05.1981 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 11 Yrs 01 .06.2013 X
53. Mr. Akram Shaik Abdul 24.03.1983 B.A Trained ll Yrs 28.03.2024 ItoX

BId - Pune

Rqi-o -03/os/2025
C3x-eqq/,2.o

Ewturfr-oR#--fi

Principal
Vikhe Fatil Memorial School
Lohegaon. Pune- 411 U7

qERIg r{rRFr {rqrd sRTrqrw Hr-rr qR e. qrds{ r r . zor r .ll.rs{r g q[h. 1g:g



T6I{[E qtRn Uqq{ qT[qRq qlrt qR q qrdE{ I r Zor r Trl${r g, qI}' r ga:

E Ortqrrfr$ffiErrr{r
TqRrm

E 2) srqfutr q qrtqfuF' qr d€ wrr*r eftsrErq inrrr qI sffi Eqfft- qrRffi

oLt Rrerrraquf qiE rBoiirqfrr
r*+riq

ET4T

friio,
+erDro,
sridI

aqrrsrfu+.
srfdT

sRrRH
frrqr

orqRrftfi

ilqTq{
Eqlqir

ffiilr
tr{i-€

+rq
frtmI
Erf

(1) (2) (3) (4) (s) (6) (7) (8) (e) (10)
1. Mrs. Lalitha Iyer Pravin 05.06.1982 B.A D.Ed Trained 14 Yrs 0l .06.2013 III to VIII
2. Mr. Nikhil Jadhav Dinkar 08.05. l99l B.A B.Ed Trained 13 Yrs 01.06.2020 IV to VII
3. Mrs. Anita Pendalwar Suyodhan 06.08.1981 M.C.M B.Ed Trained 10 Yrs 01.04.2024 ITOVI
4. Ms. Tresa Antony llvari 28.04.1995 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 6 Yrs 01.06.2022 VtoVI
5. Mrs. Gauri Shelar Mangesh 05.1 1.1984 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 15 Yrs 01.06.2013 I IOVI

6. Mrs. Aritri Sarkar Arunava 25.01.1988 B.C.A M,PhiI., M.Ed Trained 8 Yrs 04.06.2019 ItoX
7. Mrs. S. Sree Gowri Yuvrai Kumar 22.05_t985 B.E B.Ed Trained 5 Yrs 03.06.2021 IVtoX
8. Mrs. Deena Chrayil Jose 06.08.1983 M.A Trained 15 Yrs 0r.06.2012 III to X
9. Mr. Deepak Jadhav Ravikant 21.01.1981 H.S.C ATD, AM, GD

Art
Trained 14 Yrs 02.06.2014 ItoX

10. Mr. Dipak Devkar Vithoba 08.03.1981 B.A Sangeet
Visharad

Trained 13 Yrs 01 .06.2015 ItoX

il Ms. Vandana Wankhade Ramesh 09.04.1996 B.Com B.P.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 04.06.20t9 ItoX
12. Mr. Deepak Poria Mangeram 14.08.1989 B.P.Ed, M.P.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 01.06.2016 ItoX
13. Mr. Prakash Poojary Loku 25.1 0.1 98 1 B.A M.P.Ed Trained 2l Yrs 05.06.2011 ItoX
14. Mrs. Sharmila Kumar Vivek 17.09.1984 M.A B.Ed Trained 10 Yrs 04.06.2016 V to VIII
15. Mrs. Vencilla D'Souza Anthony 27.11.1984 B.A B.Ed Trained 13 Yrs 01.06.2023 II
16. Mrs. Manisha Thanage Balasaheb 02.03.1970 B.Sc B.Ed Trained 24Yrs 15.11.2013 il



qdRIg q[rs{ 1'MrI, effitqR.ur qH qR q, qmq{ r r zor r 1lrfgTr g, q}' r g::

17. Mrs. Shweta Rao Vasantrao 24.03.1991 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 7 Yrs 04.06.2019 IVtoV
18. Mrs. Anushree

Deshpande
Shripad 01.02.1990 M.Sc B.Ed Trained 9 Yrs 01.06.2018 VI tO VII

19. Mrs. Farhat Kotwal Riyaz 22.07.t979 M.A. B.Ed Trained 18 Yrs 01.06.2013 VI to IX

B{6 - Pune
ffi-o -03/os/2025

G>voqrttza

T*'-flr
Principal

Vikhe Patil Memorial School
Lohegaon, Pune- 411 O47

w
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frrEr

orsRrltrd

3{rIITq{
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+rq
Rfrnr
Ef

(1) (2) (3) (4) (s) (6) (7) (8) (e) (10)

1. Ms. Candice
Braganza

Marcius 24-10-t981 M.A M.Ed
D.S.M

Trained 22Years 2010512019 Principal

Bl-6 - Pune

fr4io-o:zos/2ozs
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Principal
Vikhe Patil Memorial Schoot
Lohegaon. Pune- 411 O4T
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